2011-12 IHSAA Gymnastics Regional

Lafayette Jefferson HS
Friday, March 9, 2012

School
Roncalli
Franklin Central
New Palestine
Lafayette Jefferson
Logansport
Western

Gymnast
Schultheis, Cassie

Schultheis, Kaitie
Baker, Emily
Hoffman, Kenzi
Morrison, Kaysee
Cottingham, Corinna
Kiline, Morgan
Roth, Dana
Mundell, Courtney
Weileman, Whitney
Hardy, Kenna
Rosenberger, Madelene
Shepherd, Madi
Marshall, Jessica
Brown, Ashlyn
Blume, Sara

Gymnast
Schultheis, Cassie

Schultheis, Kaitie
Weileman, Whitney
Morrison, Kaysee
Baker, Emily
Cottingham, Corinna
Kiline, Morgan
Mariutto, Alison
Cosby, Amy

Regional Report - Schools - 3/9/2012
VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR Total Place
27.400 27.200 26.725 27.950 109.275 1
27.050 25.475 26.950 27.075 106.550 2
26.700 25.600 26.200 26.200 104.700 3
27.400 25.500 24525 27.175 104.600 4
26.225 23.350 25.025 24.950 99.550 5
25.750 21.825 23.550 25.025 96.150 6

Regional Report - All Around - 3/9/2012

Grade School Score Place
12 Roncalli 37.700 1
12 Roncalli 37.125 2
12 Franklin Central 36.850 3
11 New Palestine 36.250 4
12 Lafayette Jefferson 35.775 5
12 Western 35.600 6
11 Logansport 34.675 7
11 Franklin Central 34.550 8
12 Harrison (WL) 34.475 9
11 New Palestine 34.150 10
12 Franklin Central 33.600 11
9 Logansport 33.500 12
9 Western 32.000 13
12 New Palestine 31.950 14
9 Logansport 29.600 15
10 Western 27.550 16

Regional Report - Bars - 3/9/2012

Grade School Score Place
12 Roncalli 9.600 1
12 Roncalli 9.075 2
11 New Palestine 9.025 3
12 Lafayette Jefferson 8.875 4
12 Franklin Central 8.800 5
12 Western 8.625 6
11 Logansport 8.525 7
11 Roncalli 8.525 7
12 Lafayette Jefferson 8.450 9



Rosenberger, Madelene
Hoffman, Kenzi
Robb, Madeline

Roth, Dana
Wyant, Sarah
Huesman, Shelly
Blakley, Taylor
Mundell, Courtney
Chininis, Katherine
Biehle, Michelle
Puckett, Megan
Hardy, Kenna
Shepherd, Madi
Chininis, Constance
Marshall, Jessica
Brown, Ashlyn
Blume, Sara

Gymnast
Hoffman, Kenzi

Baker, Emily
Schultheis, Kaitie
Schultheis, Cassie
Morrison, Kaysee

Cottingham, Corinna
Starks, Sydney
Marshall, Jessica
Kiline, Morgan
Chininis, Katherine
Hardy, Kenna
Kassel, Alicia
Lahey, Lauren
Mundell, Courtney
Roth, Dana
Rosenberger, Madelene
Shepherd, Madi
Brown, Ashlyn
Wright, Sydney
Egan, Ally
Weileman, Whitney
Puckett, Megan
Anderson, Zoee
Blume, Sara
Hough, Ciarra
White, Victoria

11

11
12
11
11
12
10
12

12

10
12

10

Regional Report -

Grade
11
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
11
10
12
12

9
12
11

9

9

9
12
11
11

9

9
10
11
11

Logansport
New Palestine
Franklin Central
Franklin Central
Lafayette Jefferson
New Palestine
Roncalli
Harrison (WL)
Noblesville
Noblesville
Lafayette Jefferson
Franklin Central
Western
Noblesville
New Palestine
Logansport
Western

Beam

School
New Palestine
Franklin Central
Roncalli
Roncalli
Lafayette Jefferson
Western
Franklin Central
New Palestine
Logansport
Noblesville
Franklin Central
Noblesville
Roncalli
Harrison (WL)
Franklin Central
Logansport
Western
Logansport
Lafayette Jefferson
Roncalli
New Palestine
Lafayette Jefferson
Lafayette Jefferson
Western
New Palestine
Western

8.450 9
8.425 11
8.375 12
8.300 13
8.175 14
8.150 15
8.075 16
8.075 16
7.825 18
7.800 19
7.425 20
7.325 21
7.275 22
6.950 23
6.525 24
6.375 25
5.925 26
3/9/2012

Score Place
9.525 1
9.450 2
9.225 3
9.075 4
8.875 5
8.875 5
8.875 5
8.800 8
8.675 9
8.650 10
8.625 11
8.575 12
8.425 13
8.425 13
8.375 15
8.300 16
8.175 17
8.050 18
8.025 19
7.975 20
7.875 21
7.625 22
7.500 23
6.500 24
5.550 25
5.500 26



Gymnast
Schultheis, Kaitie

Schultheis, Cassie
Hoffman, Kenzi
Baker, Emily
Cosby, Amy
Wyant, Sarah
Hardy, Kenna
Morrison, Kaysee
Egan, Ally
Roth, Dana
Cottingham, Corinna
Hough, Ciarra
Kiline, Morgan
Mundell, Courtney
Mariutto, Alison
Wright, Sydney
Babcock, Sophie
Marshall, Jessica
Shepherd, Madi
Starks, Sydney
Rosenberger, Madelene
Shoffner, Molly
Weileman, Whitney
Anderson, Ally
Blume, Sara
Brown, Ashlyn

Gymnast
Schultheis, Cassie

Baker, Emily
Mundell, Courtney
Cottingham, Corinna
Schultheis, Kaitie
Weileman, Whitney
Wyant, Sarah
Wright, Sydney
Cosby, Amy
Morrison, Kaysee
Roth, Dana
Hoffman, Kenzi
Kiline, Morgan
Price, Kara

Regional Report - Floor -
Grade School

12 Roncalli

12 Roncalli

11 New Palestine

12 Franklin Central

12 Lafayette Jefferson

12 Lafayette Jefferson

12 Franklin Central

12 Lafayette Jefferson

11 Roncalli

11 Franklin Central

12 Western

11 New Palestine

11 Logansport

12 Harrison (WL)

11 Roncalli

12 Lafayette Jefferson

12 Logansport

12 New Palestine

9 Western

11 Franklin Central

9 Logansport

10 Western

11 New Palestine

11 Crawfordsville

10 Western

9 Logansport

Regional Report - Vault

Grade
12
12
12
12
12
11
12
12
12
12
11
11
11
12

School
Roncalli
Franklin Central
Harrison (WL)
Western
Roncalli
New Palestine
Lafayette Jefferson
Lafayette Jefferson
Lafayette Jefferson
Lafayette Jefferson
Franklin Central
New Palestine
Logansport
Southmont

3/9/2012

Score Place
9.550 1
9.550 2
9.300 3
9.150 4
9.100 5
9.100 5
9.100 5
8.975 8
8.850 9
8.825 10
8.750 11
8.700 12
8.575 13
8.525 14
8.475 15
8.350 16
8.225 17
8.200 18
8.200 18
8.200 18
8.150 21
8.075 22
7.975 23
7.775 24
7.075 25
6.675 26
3/9/2012
Score Place
9.475 1
9.450 2
9.450 2
9.350 4
9.275 5
9.275 6
9.200 7
9.100 8
9.100 8
9.050 10
9.050 10
9.000 12
8.900 13
8.850 14

tie break



McFarland, Kaycie
Babcock, Sophie
Egan, Ally
Rosenberger, Madelene
Hardy, Kenna
Vansickle, Danielle
Brown, Ashlyn
Marshall, Jessica
Shepherd, Madi
Robb, Madeline
Wallace, Maddie
Blume, Sara
Shoffner, Molly

12
12
11

12
11

12

11

10
10

Perry Meridian
Logansport
Roncalli
Logansport
Franklin Central
Roncalli
Logansport
New Palestine
Western
Franklin Central
New Palestine
Western
Western

8.800
8.725
8.650
8.600
8.550
8.550
8.500
8.425
8.350
8.250
8.150
8.050
7.800

15
16
17
18
19
19
21
22
23
24
25
26
27



